Monday, November 4 Tuesday, November 5

Soft Taco
Nachos
WG Pizza Bar

Chicken or Beef
Burger Bar &
Wedges

Beef Dippers &
Rice

Monday, November 11 Tuesday, November 12

Veterans
Day

No School

Spicy Chicken
Burger
WG Pizza Bar

Chicken Nuggets
w/ Mashed
Potatoes
WG Pizza Bar

Wednesday, November 6 Thursday, November 7 Friday, November 8

French Toast
w/ Sausage
WG Pizza Bar

Late Start

Wednesday, November 13

Pulled Pork
Hoagie
Caesar Salad

Monday, November 18

Nachos
Or
Bean & Cheese
Burrito

Burger Bar
Beef or Chicken

Tuesday, November 19 Wednesday, November 20

Tater Tot
Casserole
WG Pizza Bar

Monday, November 25

Nachos
Chicken & Cheese
Burrito

Tuesday, November 26

Dutch Waffle
w/ Sausage
Burger Bar

Thursday, November 14

Corn Dog
WG Pizza Bar

Friday, November 15

Chicken Nuggets
WG Pizza Bar

Late Start

Mac-n-Cheese
Max Cheese Stix

Wednesday, November 27

Thursday, November 21 Friday, November 22

Toasted Cheese
w/ Tomato Soup
WG Pizza Bar

Late Start

Cook’s Choice

Early Release

Thursday, November 28 Friday, November 29

Thanksgiving
Holiday

No School

All Lunch Menu Offerings
include Fruit and

Vegetable Bar and choice of 1%
White Milk or Fat Free
Chocolate

Veggies offered may include:
Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots,
Cucumbers, Celery and
Mixed Greens

Fruit offered may include:
Peaches, Pears, Apples, Grapes
Oranges, Bananas, Strawberries,
Applesauce

Other Daily Items Available
May Include:

Variety of Fresh Made Salads
Variety of Fresh Made Wraps
Deli Sandwiches
Yogurt Parfaits

This institution is an
equal opportunity
provider




